
 

AUGUST 3 
5-7 

10-14 
10 
16 
17 

17-18 
19 
26 

SEPTEMBER 2 
7 
9 

KINKAID CALENDAR (2020-2021) 
 

School Offices Open 
New Faculty Orientation 
Faculty Meetings 
New Parent Orientation – Lower School 
New Parent Orientation (Sunday) Upper School 
New Student Orientations (Upper School) 
Lower School Parents’ Nights (K-1st 8/17; 2nd-4th 8/18) 
First Day of School – K-12 (Wednesday) 
First Day of School – Pre-K 

Middle School Parents’ Night (Wednesday) 
ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Labor Day) 
Upper School Parents’ Night (Wednesday) 

 
 
Edited October 21, 2020 

18 
28 

OCTOBER 9 
12 
30 

Rosh Hashanah; no games; practices end by 5pm; no Saturday activities 
ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Yom Kippur) no games/practices 

 
No School for Students (Faculty Professional Day) 
ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Fall Break) 
St. John’s Game and Falcon Family Feast 

 

NOVEMBER  
9-15 

13 

 
Book Fair 
Lower and Middle Schools Parent/Teacher Conferences 
(No school for LS/MS students) 

 23-27 ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Thanksgiving) 

DECEMBER 6 Margaret Kinkaid Holiday Concert & Reception (Sunday) 
 18 WINTER BREAK/NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS BEGIN at 

NOON DISMISSAL (Friday) 

JANUARY 4 No School for Students (Faculty Professional Day) 
 5 School Resumes (Tuesday) 
 18 ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY/Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

FEBRUARY 11-13 Southwest Preparatory Conference (Houston) 
 15 ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Presidents’ Day) 
 26 Lower School Parent/Teacher Conferences (No school for LS students) 
MARCH 12 SPRING VACATION BEGINS AT REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME 

 15-19 ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Spring Break) 
 22 School Resumes (Monday) 
APRIL 2 ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Good Friday) no games/practices 

 22 Field Day (Thursday) 
 23 Late Start (LS & MS) 
 29-30 Southwest Preparatory Conference (Dallas) 
MAY 1 Southwest Preparatory Conference (Dallas) 

 16 BACCALAUREATE (Sunday) 
 21 Final Day for Lower & Middle School Students (LS Noon Dismissal) 
 21 GRADUATION (Friday) 
 26 Final Day of Upper School 
 28 Faculty and Staff Meetings (Friday) 
 31 ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Memorial Day) 
 


