

KINKAID CALENDAR (2020-2021)

Edited October 21, 2020

AUGUST	3 5-7 10-14 10 16 17 17-18 19 26	School Offices Open New Faculty Orientation Faculty Meetings New Parent Orientation – Lower School New Parent Orientation (Sunday) Upper School New Student Orientations (Upper School) Lower School Parents' Nights (K-1st 8/17; 2nd-4th 8/18) First Day of School – K-12 (Wednesday) First Day of School – Pre-K
SEPTEMBER	2 7 9	Middle School Parents' Night (Wednesday) ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Labor Day) Upper School Parents' Night (Wednesday)
	18 28	Rosh Hashanah; no games; practices end by 5pm; no Saturday activities ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Yom Kippur) no games/practices
OCTOBER	9 12 30	No School for Students (Faculty Professional Day) ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Fall Break) St. John's Game and Falcon Family Feast
NOVEMBER	9-15 13 23-27	Book Fair Lower and Middle Schools Parent/Teacher Conferences (No school for LS/MS students) ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Thanksgiving)
DECEMBER	6 18	Margaret Kinkaid Holiday Concert & Reception (Sunday) WINTER BREAK/NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS BEGIN at NOON DISMISSAL (Friday)
JANUARY	4 5 18	No School for Students (Faculty Professional Day) School Resumes (Tuesday) ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY/Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
FEBRUARY	11-13 15 26	Southwest Preparatory Conference (Houston) ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Presidents' Day) Lower School Parent/Teacher Conferences (No school for LS students)
MARCH	12 15-19 22	SPRING VACATION BEGINS AT REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Spring Break) School Resumes (Monday)
APRIL	2 22 23 29-30	ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Good Friday) no games/practices Field Day (Thursday) Late Start (LS & MS) Southwest Preparatory Conference (Dallas)
MAY	1 16 21 21 26 28	Southwest Preparatory Conference (Dallas) BACCALAUREATE (Sunday) Final Day for Lower & Middle School Students (LS Noon Dismissal) GRADUATION (Friday) Final Day of Upper School Faculty and Staff Meetings (Friday) ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAY (Memorial Day)